Tina Keller, Project Manager 

King County Sheriff’s Office/RSO Unit 

900 Oakesdale Avenue SW 

Renton, WA 98057 

Phone: 206-263-2122 

Email: tina.keller@kingcounty.gov 

The maximum amount to be paid under this cost reimbursement agreement shall not 

exceed Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-One Dollars ($4,961.00). 

Expenditures exceeding the maximum amount shall be the responsibility of 

mailto:tina.keller@kingcounty.gov

Contractor. All requests for reimbursement must be received by KCSO by July 31, 

2025 to be payable. 

ARTICLE V. WITNESS STATEMENTS